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148 

150 

151 152 



fumée 

FUMEE 

café 

CAFE 

fromage 

FROMAGE 

fusée 

FUSEE 

fille 

FILLE 

coffre 

COFFRE 

flûte 

FLUTE 

farine 

FARINE 
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156 

159 160 



foulard 

FOULARD 

fermier 

FERMIER 

forêt 

FORET 

fenêtre 

FENETRE 

trèfle 

TREFLE 

canif 

CANIF 

frite 

FRITE 

flèche 

FLECHE 

 

 



163 

166 

167 
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164 

165 

168 



valise 

VALISE 

hiver 

HIVER 

livre 

LIVRE 

vent 

VENT 

ville 

VILLE 

télévision 

TELEVISION 

vin 

VIN 

caravane 

CARAVANE 
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172 

174 

175 176 

 



vert 

VERT 

cravate 

CRAVATE 

savon 

SAVON 

vélo 

VELO 

verre 

VERRE 

se laver 

SE LAVER 

vacances 

VACANCES 

devant 

DEVANT 
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177 178 
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180 

181 182 

183 184 



chat 

CHAT 

cheminée 

CHEMINEE 

cheval 

CHEVAL 

chèvre 

CHEVRE 

chocolat 

CHOCOLAT 

chien 

CHIEN 

autruche 

AUTRUCHE 

chiffre 

CHIFFRE 
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185 186 

  4 

188 

191 192 



pêcher 

PECHER 

cloche 

CLOCHE 

château 

CHATEAU 

chapeau 

CHAPEAU 

vache 

VACHE 

chameau 

CHAMEAU 

moustache 

MOUSTACHE 

échelle 

ECHELLE 
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198 
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196 

197 

199 200 



gare 

GARE 

légume 

LEGUME 

gomme 

GOMME 

tigre 

TIGRE 

plage 

PLAGE 

église 

EGLISE 

orage 

ORAGE 

garage 

GARAGE 

 

 



203 204 
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201 202 
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205 206 

207 



girafe 

GIRAFE 

gilet 

GILET 

gorille 

GORILLE 

galette 

GALETTE 

éponge 

EPONGE 

escargot 

ESCARGOT 

nuage 

NUAGE 

rouge 

ROUGE 

 

 



210 

27 

215 
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212 

213 214 

216 

211 



judo 

JUDO 

jaune 

JAUNE 

journal 

JOURNAL 

jupe 

JUPE 

pyjama 

PYJAMA 

jambe 

JAMBE 

jardin 

JARDIN 

jardinier 

JARDINIER 
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217 218 
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220 

221 222 

223 224 



jumelle 

JUMELLE 

jouet 

JOUET 

jambon 

JAMBON 

bijou 

BIJOU 

jeton 

JETON 

majuscule 

MAJUSCULE 

jeter 

JETER 

jus 

JUS 

 

 



227 

230 
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228 

229 

231 232 

 



douze 

DOUZE 

zigzag 

ZIGZAG 

zèbre 

ZEBRE 

trapéziste 

TRAPEZISTE 

rizière 

RIZIERE 

gazelle 

GAZELLE 

gazon 

GAZON 

pizza 

PIZZA 
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236 

237 238 

235 



lézard 

LEZARD 

onze 

ONZE 

trapèze 

TRAPEZE 

quatorze 

QUATORZE 

treize 

TREIZE 

quinze 

QUINZE 

 


